M Series
Mortise Locks
Heavy Duty
Architectural Hardware
Contents
⚫ Mortise Locks ............................................................................................................................................ 1
⚫ Mortise Lock Cutaway View .................................................................................................................. 2
⚫ Specifications & Dimensions................................................................................................................ 3

- 25 -
Mortise Locks – M Series
How to Order
How to Order
1. To place an order for mortise locks, please specify the desired model numbers as indicated.
M T C F
Finish
US3
US26D
US32D
Cylinder Type
526
208
206NIC
NC
Trim Design
LR01
LE02
NE17
HL22
Mortise lock Model number
M3485
M2005
M3420
Example Model Numbers:
M3485-LR01-206-US3 (or 605)
M2005-LE02-526-US26D (or 626)
M3420-NE17-NC-US32D (or 630)
M2413-HL22-526-US32D (or 630)
2. For non-standard door thickness (other than 1-3/4” [44.5mm]), specify required thickness. Extended
spindle and mounting screws will be provided.
3. Each lock’s armor faceplate includes “F” letter and UL symbol. Custom logo options available via laser
engraving or stamping die. Contact sales representative for associated costs.
- 26 -
Finish Classification
The finishes described in this catalog conform to U.S. Standard specifications. Featured are the most
common finishes with their corresponding BHMA designations. For detailed specifications, please refer
to American National Standard ANSI/BHMA A156.18-2020.
US
Number
Finish Description
BHMA Code
Base Material
Brass Bronze Stainless Steel Zinc
US3 Bright Brass 605 - - 632 677
US4 Satin Brass 606 - - 633 678
US10 Satin Bronze 725 612 - 639 680
US10B Satin Bronze, Oil Rubbed - 613 - 640 704
US15 Satin Nickel 619 619 - 646 754
US19 Flat Black 622 622 - 631 676
US20A Dark Bronze (Duranodic) 690 690 - 690 690
US26 Bright Chromium 625 625 - 651 681
US26D Satin Chromium 626 626 - 652 682
US32 Bright Stainless Steel - - 629/653 - -
US32D Satin Stainless Steel - - 630/654 - -